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Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Flatware Set In Chest

Kitchen Table

Antique Chair

Vintage Lamps

Vintage Decorative Wall-hangings
Vintage Decor

Hair Dresser Trolley

Two Prints-Marilyn Munroe and Apples
Picture

NFL Metal Poster

Set of Prints

Print--The Pool by Tom Thomson
Print-The Jack Pine by Tom Thomson
Framed Mirror

Table

Silver Plated Items

Hull Pottery

Candle Holder

Rustic Lamp

Wall Candle Holder

AreaRug

AreaRug Il

Lustreware |

Lustreware |

Lustreware 11

Royal Albert Petit Point |

Royal Albert Petit Point I1

Royal Albert Petit Point [11

Wall Hanging

Royal Doulton Coronet |

Royal Doulton Coronet Il

Royal Doulton Coronet 111

13

Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 8 7:30pm ET

Lot
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Royal Swan Stafford Shire
China Set

Royal Doulton Naples

Two Entertainment Units/Bookcases
Noritake and Limoges Pieces
Crystal Glasses and German Dishes
Mason's China

ESD Hand Painted China

Collector China

Collector Glassware and Mugs

Party Ware

Chinal

Chinall

Corning Ware Blue Cornflower
Ethnic Novelty Items

Decor Items

Laptop Bag On Wheels

Business Items

Garden Decor

Garden Planters and . books
McCoy Planter and others

Wicker Baskets

Decorative Items

Wicker Stool and Friends Frame
Workout Gear

Hen Casserole

Bathroom Decor

Candles|

Giftware

Wireless HD Transmitter and DVD's
Harry Potter-Style Table |

Harry Potter-style Table 11



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086

0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title

Harry Potter-style Table 11
Antigque Shovel
Mickey and Minnie Child's Lamp

Disney Princesses Suitcase on wheels and its
contents

Kids Snowboards

Hair Accessories

Musical Jewellery Box and Accessories
Three Quilts

Christmas |

Christmas Items |

Christmas Items 111

Christmas Items IV

Cordless Lawn Trimmers

Gas Powered Leaf Blower

Electric Hedge Trimmer

Electric Leaf Blower

Green Construction Fence

Collectibles

Continental Gumball Machine on Stand |
Continental Gumball Machine on Stand |1
Tabletop Continental Gumball Machine
Two Antique Bed warmers

Music Items

Pez Dispensers

Military Toolboxes

Pillows

Purses/Satchels

Candles and Slippers
TableLinens and Pillows
Purses

Table Runners and Placemats
Three Sets of Sheers

Two Sets Of Curtains

Small Purses

Assorted Jewellery

Toronto Maple Leafs Jersey and Men's ltems
Assorted Jewelry

Scarf and Jewelry

Gold Colour Jewelry and Scarf
Blue and Silver Jewelry

Totes
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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